 YJL01N10B
 1 / 8
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
S-E280
Rev.1.1,28-Oct-25
       N-Channel Enhancement Mode Field Effect Transistor
Product Summary
● VDS                                             100V
● ID                                                1A
● RDS(ON)( at VGS=10V)                ＜270mΩ
● RDS(ON)( at VGS=4.5V)               ＜280mΩ
General Description
● Trench Power MV MOSFET technology
● Voltage controlled small signal switch
● Fast Switching Speed
● Moisture Sensitivity Level 1
● Epoxy Meets UL 94 V-0 Flammability Rating
● Halogen Free
Applications
● Power switching application
● DC-DC convertor
■ Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25℃ unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Limit Unit
Drain-source Voltage  VDS 100 V
Gate-source Voltage  VGS ±20 V
Drain Current
TA=25℃
ID
1
A
TA=100℃  0.6
Pulsed Drain Current A IDM 10 A
Total Power Dissipation B
TA=25℃
PD
0.5